SONG CHUAN
83
Ordering Information
Type List
Features
□ Low Profile 15.7mm w/ fasten terminals.
□ High Rating 17A 277VAC.
□ High temperature withstand up to 125℃ .
□ UL/CUL、CSA、VDE 0700 approvals.
Designation (provided with)
Terminal
style
Contact
form
UL Insulation
system approval Flux tight Sealed type
Sealed type
washable
WP1 (High power type,
Quick terminal & PCB F 881WP1-1AC-F-C 881WP1-1AC-F-V 881WP1-1AC-F-S
terminals)- 5.0mm pitch
1A
(SPNO)
WP2 (High power type,
Quick terminal & PCB F 881WP2-1AC-F-C 881WP2-1AC-F-V 881WP2-1AC-F-S
terminals)- 7.5mm pitch
1A
(SPNO)
WP3 (High power type,
Quick terminal & PCB F 881WP3-1AC-F-C 881WP3-1AC-F-V 881WP3-1AC-F-S
terminals)- 5.0mm pitch
1A
(SPNO)
WP4 (High power type,
Quick terminal & PCB F 881WP4-1AC-F-C 881WP4-1AC-F-V 881WP4-1AC-F-S
terminals)- 7.5mm pitch
1A
(SPNO)
881 WP1 - 1A C - F - C E